

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 1147/2022

Lal Begum

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Z A Qazi, Advocate

**Vs**

U O I & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**28.08.2023**

Adjourned.

List again on **16.10.2023**.

Jammu  
28.08.2023  
Manan



**( Vinod Chatterji Koul )  
Judge**