

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1147/2022

Lal Begum

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Union of India and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

04.08.2025

1. An adjournment motion has been circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner to which opposite side has no objection.
2. adjourned.
3. List again on **15.09.2025**.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:

04.08.2025

Javid Iqbal